6,153,381
Total Enrollment

3,449,697
NYC Enrollment

56% of total

2,703,684
Rest of State Enrollment

44% of Total
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ALBANY
ALLEGANY
BRONX
BROOME
CATTARAUGUS
CAYUGA
CHAUTAUQUA
CHEMUNG
CHENANGO
CLINTON
COLUMBIA
CORTLAND
DELAWARE
DUTCHESS
ERIE

ESSEX
FRANKLIN
FULTON
GENESEE
GREENE
HAMILTON
HERKIMER
JEFFERSON
KINGS (BROOKLYN)
LEWIS
LIVINGSTON
MADISON
MONROE
MONTGOMERY
NASSAU

NEW YORK (MANHATTAN)
NIAGARA

Enrollment by County*
March 2019

62,904
12,331
811,865
52,132
21,445
19,289
37,806
25,329
13,824
19,560
14,417
11,774
10,253
55,782
234,495
8,306
14,217
14,596
12,511
12,158
758
16,008
28,243
1,154,110
5,184
11,800
15,856
194,590
18,008
250,734
436,260
52,743

T N

ONEIDA
ONONDAGA
ONTARIO
ORANGE
ORLEANS
OSWEGO
OTSEGO
PUTNAM
QUEENS
RENSSELAER
RICHMOND (STATEN ISLAND)
ROCKLAND
SAINT LAWRENCE
SARATOGA
SCHENECTADY
SCHOHARIE
SCHUYLER
SENECA
STEUBEN
SUFFOLK
SULLIVAN
TIOGA
TOMPKINS
ULSTER
WARREN
WASHINGTON
WAYNE
WESTCHESTER
WYOMING
YATES

OTHER

70,502
116,333
21,707
101,647
10,524
32,631
12,614
13,256
908,947
34,387
138,515
110,333
28,577
32,343
44,166
6,760
3,764
7,944
25,070
306,762
25,428
11,272
15,814
43,633
14,884
16,227
21,074
204,524
8,505
4,951
110,999

Data last updated on: 9/14/2020






